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MINISTER OF WATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 352 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above-mentioned question asked by Mr G R Morgan (DA); is attached for your consideration.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 352

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 18 FEBRUARY 2011
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 02)

352. Mr G R Morgan (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:
As at the latest specified date for which information is available, (a) what is the (i) total amount of money owed by municipalities to all water boards and (ii) breakdown of this figure according to (aa) current debt and (bb) debt in arrears and (b) how (i) much money is owed by each municipality to each water board and (ii) how is the figure for each municipality broken down according to (aa) current debt and (bb) arrears? NW377E

---00000---
REPLY:
(1)@)i)  R1709, 309, 194
(1)(a)(ii)aa) R 769, 739, 415
(1)(a)ii)(bb) R 939, 569, 779
(1)(b)(i) Refer to Annexure A.
(1)(b)(ii)(aa) Refer to Annexure A.

(1)(b)(ii)(bb) Refer to Annexure A.
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